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ALLFREEPRINTABLE.COM 
LET’S GO NUGGETS! 

 

DATE OPPONENT TIME (ET) TV RESULT 

Thu, Oct 23 @Golden State 10:00 PM ESPN  

Sat, Oct 25 vsPhoenix 9:00 PM League Pass  

Mon, Oct 27 @Minnesota 9:30 PM Peacock  

Wed, Oct 29 vsNew Orleans 9:00 PM League Pass  

Fri, Oct 31 @Portland 10:00 PM League Pass  

Mon, Nov 3 vsSacramento 10:00 PM League Pass  

Wed, Nov 5 vsMiami 10:00 PM League Pass  

Fri, Nov 7 vsGolden State 11:00 PM Prime Video  

Sat, Nov 8 vsIndiana 10:00 PM League Pass  

Wed, Nov 12 @Sacramento 12:00 AM NBC/Peacock  

Wed, Nov 12 @LA 11:30 PM League Pass  

Sat, Nov 15 @Minnesota 9:00 PM League Pass  

Mon, Nov 17 vsChicago 10:00 PM League Pass  

Wed, Nov 19 @New Orleans 9:00 PM League Pass  

Fri, Nov 21 @Houston 10:30 PM Prime Video  

Sat, Nov 22 vsSacramento 11:00 PM League Pass  

Mon, Nov 24 @Memphis 9:00 PM League Pass  

Fri, Nov 28 vsSan Antonio 10:30 PM League Pass  

Sat, Nov 29 @Phoenix 10:00 PM League Pass  

Mon, Dec 1 vsDallas 10:00 PM League Pass  

Wed, Dec 3 @Indiana 8:00 PM League Pass  

Fri, Dec 5 @Atlanta 8:30 PM League Pass  

Sun, Dec 7 @Charlotte 7:00 PM League Pass  

TBA TBA TBA Prime Video  

TBA TBA TBA Prime Video  

Thu, Dec 18 vsOrlando 10:00 PM League Pass  

Sat, Dec 20 vsHouston 6:00 PM League Pass  

Mon, Dec 22 vsUtah 10:00 PM League Pass  

Tue, Dec 23 @Dallas 9:00 PM NBC/Peacock  

Thu, Dec 25 vsMinnesota 11:30 PM abc/ ESPN  

Sat, Dec 27 @Orlando 8:00 PM League Pass  

Mon, Dec 29 @Miami 8:30 PM League Pass  

Wed, Dec 31 @Toronto 8:30 PM League Pass  

Fri, Jan 2 @Cleveland 8:30 PM League Pass  

Sun, Jan 4 @Brooklyn 4:30 PM League Pass  

Mon, Jan 5 @Philadelphia 9:30 PM Peacock  

Wed, Jan 7 @Boston 8:30 PM League Pass  

Fri, Jan 9 vsAtlanta 10:00 PM League Pass  

Sun, Jan 11 vsMilwaukee 9:00 PM League Pass  

Tue, Jan 13 @New Orleans 9:00 PM League Pass  

Wed, Jan 14 @Dallas 10:30 PM ESPN  

NOTES: 
 

DATE OPPONENT TIME (ET) TV RESULT 

Sat, Jan 17 vsWashington 10:00 PM MNMT  

Sun, Jan 18 vsCharlotte 9:00 PM League Pass  

Tue, Jan 20 vsLos Angeles 11:00 PM NBC/Peacock  

Thu, Jan 22 @Washington 8:00 PM MNMT  

Fri, Jan 23 @ Milwaukee 9:00 PM League Pass  

Sun, Jan 25 @Memphis 4:30 PM League Pass  

Tue, Jan 27 vsDetroit 10:00 PM League Pass  

Thu, Jan 29 vsBrooklyn 10:00 PM League Pass  

Fri, Jan 30 vsLA 11:00 PM ESPN  

Sun, Feb 1 vsOklahoma City 10:30 PM NBC/Peacock  

Tue, Feb 3 @Detroit 8:00 PM League Pass  

Wed, Feb 4 @New York 8:00 PM ESPN  

Sat, Feb 7 @Chicago 9:00 PM League Pass  

Mon, Feb 9 vsCleveland 10:00 PM League Pass  

Wed, Feb 11 vsMemphis 11:00 PM ESPN  

Thu, Feb 19 @LA 11:30 PM League Pass  

Fri, Feb 20 @Portland 11:00 PM League Pass  

Sun, Feb 22 @Golden State 4:30 PM abc  

Wed, Feb 25 vsBoston 11:00 PM ESPN  

Fri, Feb 27 @Oklahoma City 10:30 PM ESPN  

Sun, Mar 1 vsMinnesota 4:30 PM abc  

Mon, Mar 2 @Utah 10:00 PM League Pass  

Thu, Mar 5 vsLos Angeles 11:00 PM Prime Video  

Fri, Mar 6 vsNew York 10:00 PM League Pass  

Mon, Mar 9 @Oklahoma City 7:30 PM Peacock  

Wed, Mar 11 vsHouston 10:00 PM ESPN  

Thu, Mar 12 @San Antonio 9:00 PM League Pass  

Sat, Mar 14 @Los Angeles 8:30 PM abc  

Tue, Mar 17 vsPhiladelphia 9:00 PM League Pass  

Fri, Mar 20 vsToronto 9:00 PM League Pass  

Sun, Mar 22 vsPortland 5:00 PM League Pass  

Tue, Mar 24 @Phoenix 11:00 PM NBC/Peacock  

Wed, Mar 25 vsDallas 10:00 PM League Pass  

Fri, Mar 27 vsUtah 9:00 PM League Pass  

Sun, Mar 29 vsGolden State 10:00 PM NBC/Peacock  

Wed, Apr 1 @Utah 9:00 PM League Pass  

Sat, Apr 4 vsSan Antonio 3:00 PM Prime Video  

Mon, Apr 6 vsPortland 9:00 PM League Pass  

Wed, Apr 8 vsMemphis 9:00 PM League Pass  

Fri, Apr 10 vsOklahoma City 10:00 PM Prime Video  

Sun, Apr 12 @San Antonio 8:30 PM League Pass  
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https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/gs/golden-state-warriors
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401809237/nuggets-warriors
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/phx/phoenix-suns
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401809959/suns-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/min/minnesota-timberwolves
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401809246/nuggets-timberwolves
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/no/new-orleans-pelicans
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401809989/pelicans-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/por/portland-trail-blazers
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401809508/nuggets-trail-blazers
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/sac/sacramento-kings
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810017/kings-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/mia/miami-heat
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810033/heat-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/gs/golden-state-warriors
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401809779/warriors-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/ind/indiana-pacers
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810044/pacers-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/sac/sacramento-kings
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810067/nuggets-kings
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/lac/la-clippers
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810079/nuggets-clippers
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/min/minnesota-timberwolves
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810087/nuggets-timberwolves
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/chi/chicago-bulls
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810103/bulls-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/no/new-orleans-pelicans
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810115/nuggets-pelicans
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/hou/houston-rockets
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401809796/nuggets-rockets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/sac/sacramento-kings
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810129/kings-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/mem/memphis-grizzlies
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810142/nuggets-grizzlies
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/sa/san-antonio-spurs
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401809818/spurs-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/phx/phoenix-suns
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810154/nuggets-suns
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/dal/dallas-mavericks
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810170/mavericks-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/ind/indiana-pacers
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810180/nuggets-pacers
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/atl/atlanta-hawks
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810195/nuggets-hawks
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/cha/charlotte-hornets
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810214/nuggets-hornets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/orl/orlando-magic
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810232/magic-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/hou/houston-rockets
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810241/rockets-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/utah/utah-jazz
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810260/jazz-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/dal/dallas-mavericks
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810270/nuggets-mavericks
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/min/minnesota-timberwolves
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401809242/timberwolves-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/orl/orlando-magic
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810288/nuggets-magic
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/mia/miami-heat
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810305/nuggets-heat
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/tor/toronto-raptors
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810323/nuggets-raptors
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/cle/cleveland-cavaliers
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810333/nuggets-cavaliers
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/bkn/brooklyn-nets
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810351/nuggets-nets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/phi/philadelphia-76ers
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810362/nuggets-76ers
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/bos/boston-celtics
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810375/nuggets-celtics
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/atl/atlanta-hawks
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810392/hawks-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/mil/milwaukee-bucks
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810409/bucks-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/no/new-orleans-pelicans
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810422/nuggets-pelicans
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/dal/dallas-mavericks
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810430/nuggets-mavericks
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/wsh/washington-wizards
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810455/wizards-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/cha/charlotte-hornets
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810460/hornets-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/lal/los-angeles-lakers
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810472/lakers-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/wsh/washington-wizards
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810484/nuggets-wizards
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/mil/milwaukee-bucks
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810495/nuggets-bucks
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/mem/memphis-grizzlies
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810506/nuggets-grizzlies
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/det/detroit-pistons
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810523/pistons-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/bkn/brooklyn-nets
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810539/nets-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/lac/la-clippers
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810550/clippers-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/okc/oklahoma-city-thunder
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810566/thunder-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/det/detroit-pistons
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810571/nuggets-pistons
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/ny/new-york-knicks
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810581/nuggets-knicks
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/chi/chicago-bulls
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810607/nuggets-bulls
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/cle/cleveland-cavaliers
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810622/cavaliers-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/mem/memphis-grizzlies
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810642/grizzlies-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/lac/la-clippers
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810656/nuggets-clippers
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/por/portland-trail-blazers
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810665/nuggets-trail-blazers
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/gs/golden-state-warriors
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810675/nuggets-warriors
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/bos/boston-celtics
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810702/celtics-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/okc/oklahoma-city-thunder
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810717/nuggets-thunder
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/min/minnesota-timberwolves
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810726/timberwolves-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/utah/utah-jazz
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810736/nuggets-jazz
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/lal/los-angeles-lakers
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810761/lakers-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/ny/new-york-knicks
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810766/knicks-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/okc/oklahoma-city-thunder
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810788/nuggets-thunder
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/hou/houston-rockets
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810805/rockets-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/sa/san-antonio-spurs
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810813/nuggets-spurs
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/lal/los-angeles-lakers
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810829/nuggets-lakers
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/phi/philadelphia-76ers
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810852/76ers-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/tor/toronto-raptors
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810876/raptors-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/por/portland-trail-blazers
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810887/trail-blazers-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/phx/phoenix-suns
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810905/nuggets-suns
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/dal/dallas-mavericks
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810914/mavericks-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/utah/utah-jazz
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810927/jazz-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/gs/golden-state-warriors
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810945/warriors-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/utah/utah-jazz
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810967/nuggets-jazz
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/sa/san-antonio-spurs
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401810985/spurs-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/por/portland-trail-blazers
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401811002/trail-blazers-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/mem/memphis-grizzlies
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401811017/grizzlies-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/okc/oklahoma-city-thunder
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401811037/thunder-nuggets
https://www.espn.com/nba/team/_/name/sa/san-antonio-spurs
https://www.espn.com/nba/game/_/gameId/401811052/nuggets-spurs

